Data Sheet
10/14�2.23 EN
■ Connects to
– Active transmitters for rotatio
with AC voltage output:
Type NMkk510, data sheet
Type NMk 611, data sheet 1
– Non�contact, inductive pick�

Parameterizable transmitter for frequency and rotational speed ENM 4 10/14�2.23 EN
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Transmitter ENM 4 V14713A- 0 0 0
Design type
Surface mounting case IP 20 1 555,00 6 wks.
Field housing IP 65 2
Output parameterizable
0/4... 20 mA 1 -
0...10 V 2 -
Power supply
85...265 V AC/DC 1 -
18...40 V AC/DC 2 -
Alarm values
without 0
with 2 limit values 1
Special features
Manufactory parameterization 691
Increased temparature range 450 -
Operating manual (state total quantity)1)
German (no indication for 1 manual) Z1D 5,00
English (no indication for 1 manual) Z1E 5,00
1) 1 copy included free of charge
10
/1
4�
2.
23
 E
N
R
ev
. A
The IndustrialIT wordmark and all mentioned
product names in the form XXXXXXIT are registered
or pending trademarks of ABB.
ABB has Sales & Customer Support
expertise in over 100 countries worldwide.
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product
improvement and the right is reserved to modify the
information contained herein without notice.
Printed in the Fed. Rep. of Germany (08.02)
© ABB 2002
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Hoeseler Platz 2
42579 Heiligenhaus
Germany
Tel: +49 2056 12�5181